
Gloria 319-231-5816 or
Dennis Payne 319-239-1920

COACHLIGHTHOMES.COM

• (2Br.) (14x70) C.T., Deck, Shed	$10,900

• (2Br.-1Ba.) 14x70 Eastgate	 REDUCED $18,900

• (2Br.) 14x70 w/ 2-stall garage in 
(Woodland Terrace) 	 $19,900

• (3Br.-2Ba.) 24x50 in Country Terrace W/
Garage & Shed.	 $23,900

• (2Br.) 14x70 Large Front Kitchen, Storage 
Shed, and Deck, C/Air, C.Knoll, Newly 
Refurbished W/ $4000 New Furn.	 $32,900

• (3Br.-2Ba.) Gaslight, Deck, C/A. Good 
Cond., Whirlpool Tub, Many Updates & 
$4000 in New Furniture Incl.	 $32,900

• (3Br. 2 Ba.) 16x80 in 5 Seasons	 $32,900

• (3Br.-1Ba.) 14x70 in C. Falls, Completely 
Refurbished, Incl. NEW KITCHEN.	$34,900•

• (3Br-2Ba.) 28x48, S. View	 $34,900

• (3Br.-2 1/2 Ba.) 1456 Sq. Ft., Nice 
Home, DBL. WIDE 	 $42,500      

• (3Br.-2Ba.) 16x80 in Cedar Hills. Large 
Garage, Shed, SUPER CLEAN HOME! Special 
Financing Available	 $44,900

• IN-STOCK NOW! 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 
Island Kitchen, Patio Door, Extra Pantry & 
Closet In Laundry Room.  NEW Bayou-Blue 
Vinyl Siding. Del. & Set-Up. Pier Ftgs. (Incl. 
$4,000 Furn. Pkg.) 	 $149,990

FINANCING ALL CREDIT SCORES W/QCR


